MANUFACTURER'S PART NUMBER GRM03-KIT-CLASS2-DE
KIT DESCRIPTION GRM033 (0201) EIA Class II
KIT CONTENTS QTY IN KIT SPECIFICATIONS
GRM033R71E101KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 100pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E151KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 150pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E221KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 220pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E331KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 330pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E471KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 470pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E681KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 680pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E102KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 1000pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E152KA01D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 1500pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E222KA12D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 2200pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E332KA12D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 3300pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E472KE14D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 4700pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E682KE14D 20 0201(0603M) X7R 6800pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R71E103KE14D 100 0201(0603M) X7R 10000pF ±10% 25V
GRM033R61C153KE84D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 15000pF ±10% 16V
GRM033R61C223KE84D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 22000pF ±10% 16V
GRM033R61C333KE84D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 33000pF ±10% 16V
GRM033R61C473KE84D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 47000pF ±10% 16V
GRM033R61C683KE84D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 68000pF ±10% 16V
GRM033R61C104KE14D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 0.10μF ±10% 16V
GRM033R61C224KE14D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 0.22μF ±10% 16V
GRM033C71C104KE14D 20 0201(0603M) X7S 0.10μF ±10% 16V
GRM033C80J224KE90D 20 0201(0603M) X6S 0.22μF ±10% 6.3V
GRM033R60J474KE90D 20 0201(0603M) X5R 0.47μF ±10% 6.3V
GRM033R60J105MEA2D 100 0201(0603M) X5R 1.0μF ±20% 6.3V
GRM033R61A105ME15D 100 0201(0603M) X5R 1.0μF ±20% 10V
GRM035R60J475ME15D 100 0(0603M) X5R 4.7μF ±20% 6.3V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Capacitor Kits category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer: